Individual Best Times (Masters)

Peter Lynch - (1395) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

3:02.99
3:06.83
3:07.66
3:08.78
3:09.17

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

3:08.78
3:09.17
3:06.83
3:07.66
3:02.99

Copyright 2024

283
266
262
257

256

257
256
266
262
283

Round

Round

Swim
Date

03/10/09
03/10/15
04/10/14
01/10/16

24/10/15

Swim
Date

01/10/16
24/10/15
03/10/15
04/10/14
03/10/09

Meet

East Region Masters Champs
East Region Masters Meet
East Region Masters Meet
East Open Masters Meet

ASA National Masters 2015

Meet

East Open Masters Meet
ASA National Masters 2015
East Region Masters Meet
East Region Masters Meet

East Region Masters Champs

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Sheffield

Newmarket
Sheffield

Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS199 0
MAS566 0
MAS492 0
MAS636 0
MAS570 0

Licence Level

MAS636 0
MAS570 0
MAS566 0
MAS492 0
MAS199 0
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