## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Peter Lynch - (1395) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level	
3:02.99	283		03/10/09	East Region Masters Champs	Newmarket	MAS199	0	
3:06.83	266	Н	03/10/15	East Region Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS566	0	
3:07.66	262		04/10/14	East Region Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS492	0	
3:08.78	257		01/10/16	East Open Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS636	0	
3:09.17	256	Н	24/10/15	ASA National Masters 2015	Sheffield	MAS570	0	

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
3:08.78	257		01/10/16	East Open Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS636	0
3:09.17	256	Н	24/10/15	ASA National Masters 2015	Sheffield	MAS570	0
3:06.83	266	Н	03/10/15	East Region Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS566	0
3:07.66	262		04/10/14	East Region Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS492	0
3:02.99	283		03/10/09	East Region Masters Champs	Newmarket	MAS199	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS